10

N

12

13

14

scheuch

BILL OF MATERIAL
COIEUMOUKALMNKA

Plant/Purchaser VCTaHoBKka/3aka3uuk SC;EREH CB"ulE Sfu Qﬂe{ﬁlu l;lo,.\:l 412-0276-001 SﬁﬁﬁtTNﬁ. Rev.
3ak33 N | No.of SupplDwa:  412-0276-001 BL94 of
K uerTeny N 1 of 2
Revision W3IMEHEHHA Prepared by o6patoTan
Rev. Line Date Name | Checked| pgie Datal Name HuA
CTPOKaA nara UMA nrpoBer,
Designation Hanwenonauue Total Weight 06.03.2017 ld
, kg Checked by NPoBer ki
inspec. door 300x300 f. cone ooume BeEc
Date Iara| Name HMA
KourposnsHasa nBepnia 300x300 KOHyC 9.2 06.03.2017 hem
Pos-No. Quantit Designation / Subject Weight(kg) Material Remarks
nos N Kon_Bo HaunMeHOBaHHE/ Obbek? Bec (Kr)Marteruan TPuMEYaHUE
033-0082-001 1| cover 3.5
350 x 420 t=3mm 3.5 (10038
Kphblmka
033-0083-001 1| lower part 2.1
3 x 298 x 298 2.1|1.0038
MusxMsas uacthb
033-0025-002 4 | hinge part 0.06
705 x 36 t=4mm 0.32 | 1.0038
Iletnsa
033-0004-002 2 | bolt 0.07
®12 x 76 0.14 | 1.0038
Bont
033-0133-001 2 | joint hinge 0.25
4 x 38 x 64 0.5 | 1.0038
[lpuBapuBaeMas JIeMTa
033-0017-003 2 | holding baw 0.06
4 x 30 x 79 0.12 | 1.0038
Cko6a
033-0084-001 11 grip 1.8
4 x 238 x 418 1.8 10038
Pyuxa
033-0129-001 1| sealing 0.42 | cellul. rubber
4mm EPDM 342 x 342 0.42 | llopucras
VnnormeMue pes3nHa
041-1502-307-03 2 | eye bolt 0.07
A M12x60 DIN444 0.14 | A4
PriM—6onT
041-2001-012-04 2 | hexagon nut 0.01
M12 1S04032 0.02 | A4
IllecTurpagHasi ramka
041-1071-203-02 6 | mushroom head bolt M8x25 DIN603 0.01| galv.
BUHT ¢ HOyKpYryioM HUSKOU 0.06 | TanrBanu3M
roITOBKOM _M8x25 DIN603 POBaHHEIH
041-1071-201-02 4 | mushroom head bolt M8x16 DIN603 0.01 | galv.
BUHT ¢ TOJIyKPYIJIOM HU3KOM 0.04 | TaneBanuan
romoBKoM _M8x16 DINGO3 POBaHHEIH
041-2001-008-02 10 | hexagon nut M8 IS04032 0.005 | galv.
M8 1S04032 0.05 | lansBanusu
lecTurpadHasa ratika M8 1S04032 POBaHHBIN
041-1001-411-04 2 | hexagon head screw 0.04
M12x45 1S04017 0.08 | A4
BonT ¢ miecTurpaHHoOM I'OJIOBKOM




